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Price
207.00 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.58% (-1.20)

US5024311095
LHX

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

39,497 EUR
S&P 500

207.30 EUR (49)
210.40 EUR (48)
206.70 EUR
207.00 EUR
206.70 EUR
208.20 EUR
206.8625 EUR
24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5024311095&ID_NOTATION=35479112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5024311095&ID_NOTATION=35479112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1b405c8211e16d48535a9e118660cb3a6fc2a4ef91b944b26a4f83b18a7193c6&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=55743fbb126906a73&time=1726662952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=312e330afeb290129ceedb8e1ee4003c3020066ceea15c138931834de5bbbd4e&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=89458eef82ffeed6a&time=1726662952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aafa4d99b90542d64d84af909da4ff44b9a5bcfb05e1e4d3b008100d673f5f3a&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3d4a5744f908be391&time=1726662952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5c81a96a7470840b41d30faad3ce0a2caef85a12acf00ea212bd528966d7262d&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=845b3bfa55bce0933&time=1726662952&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=255f25a441e74ce862a97053b95837c030429ea2e656ef17df1060a9893cf48a&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7644cfffb4869abba&time=1726662952&tool=RSC

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Details

2024/09/17 09:46:35

Price
207.00 EUR

Difference

o

-0.58% (-1.20)

General attributes

ISIN US5024311095
Symbol LHX
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39,497 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 207.30 EUR (49)
Ask (Ask size) 210.40 EUR (48)
Open 206.70 EUR
High 207.00 EUR
Low 206.70 EUR
Close (prev. day) 208.20 EUR
VWAP 206.8625 EUR
Volume (pcs) 24
Trading volume 4,964.70
Number of trades 3
Last size 13
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +6.41% +28.48% +10.86%
Perf (abs.) +12.55 +46.15 +20.40
Beta - - -
Volatility 19.17 21.31 25.24
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

206.92 EUR (31)

208.24 EUR (87)

207.97 EUR (137)

193.68 EUR (161)

226.30 EUR (2024/07/25)
182.50 EUR (2024/01/26)
226.30 EUR (2024/07/25)
152.90 EUR (2023/10/05)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/09/ 14:06 207.40 EUR 0.00 1
17
Vienna Stock 2024/09/ 13:00 208.90 EUR 0.00 3
Exchange 17
Tradegate 2024/09/ 09:46 207.00 EUR 0.00 3
17
Stuttgart 2024/09/ 08:09 206.60 EUR 0.00 1
17
NYSE 2024/09/ 22:00 231.71 USD 116.48 15,548
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=35479112
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419030214
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940450
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124674452
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267482

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

ERSTE

Group

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/08/
09

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

2024/09/
17

14:52 230.62 USD 2.90

14:06 206.70 EUR 0.00

12:30 206.60 EUR 0.00

08:08 206.60 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261481625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=261481625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6250611
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323535
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20007

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

¢ L3HARRIS®

FAST. FORWARD,

Contact Details

L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

1025 West NASA Boulevard - 32919

Melbourne

Telefon: +1-321-727-9100

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Christina
Zamarro

Edward Rice

Harry Harris

Joanna
Geraghty

Kirk Hachigian
Lewis Hay
Peter Chiarelli
Rita Lane
Robert Millard
Roger Fradin
Sallie Bailey
Thomas Dattilo
William

Swanson

Christopher
Kubasik

Ross Niebergall

Byron Green

Christoph
Feddersen

Donya He

Edward Zoiss

John Cantillon

Jonathan
Rambeau

Kenneth
Bedingfield

Kimberly
Mackenroth

Mark Kratz

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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L3HARRIS TECHNOLOGIES INC.

Melanie Rakita Member of Executive
Committee
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